
RES Mill St. Front Mill St. Back Mill St. Batting Cage
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, April 14, 2016 Sebago Dental & Premier Properties- Practice 5:30pm Mosquito- Practice 5:30 Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Friday, April 15, 2016

Saturday, April 16, 2016

Sunday, April 17, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016 Premier Properties- Practice 5:30 Mosquito- Practice 5:30

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Fieldings Oil Practice 5:30

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, April 21, 2016 Sebago Dental- Practice 5:30pm Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Friday, April 22, 2016

Saturday, April 23, 2016 Sunset Variety- Practice 4:00pm-5:00pm

Sunday, April 24, 2016 Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Monday, April 25, 2016 Premier Properties- Practice 5:30 Mosquito- Practice 5:30 Sunset Variety- Practice 6:00pm-7:00pm

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Fieldings Oil Practice 5:30

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, April 28, 2016 Sebago Dental- Practice 5:30pm Casco @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm

Friday, April 29, 2016 Fieldings Oil Practice 5:30 Bridgton @ Mosquito 6:00pm Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Saturday, April 30, 2016 Sunset Variety @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm

Sunday, May 1, 2016

Monday, May 2, 2016 Sebago Dental @ Sabre Yachts 5:30pm

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 Advanced Dental @ Premier Properties 12:00pm Naples 1 @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm Fieldings Oil Practice 5:30

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 Harrison Hornets @ Mosquito 6:00pm Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, May 5, 2016 Bridgton @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm

Friday, May 6, 2016 Premier Properties @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm Casco @ Mosquito 6:00pm

Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Raymond Car Wash Practice 11:00am

Bridgton @ Port Harbor 2:00pm

Sunday, May 8, 2016

Monday, May 9, 2016 Bill Diamond @ Fieldings Oil 5:30pm Waterford @ Mosquito 6:00pm Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Harrison @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm Port Harbor Practice 5:30

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Adult Ortho @ Premier Properties 5:30pm Gray @ Fieldings Oil 6:00pm Sabre Yachts- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, May 12, 2016 Sebago Dental- Practice 5:30pm Sebago @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm

Friday, May 13, 2016 Sabre Yachts @ Shaws 5:30pm Naples @ Mosquito 6:00pm

Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Raymond Car Wash Practice 11:00am

Juniors Practice 1:00

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016 Premier Properties- Practice 5:30 Windham Rental @ Fieldings Oil 5:30pm Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 Adult Ortho @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm Port Harbor Practice 5:30

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 Advanced Dental @ Sabre Yachts 5:30pm Casco @ Mosquito 6:00pm Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, May 19, 2016 Shaws @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm Sunset Variety @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm Fieldings Oil Practice 5:30

Friday, May 20, 2016 Adult Ortho @ Sabre Yachts 5:30pm Premier Properties- Practice 5:30 Premier Properties- Practice 5:30

Freeport @ Fieldings Oil 10:00am Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Mosquito- Practice 5:00-7:30 Raymond Car Wash Practice 11:00am

Sunday, May 22, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016 Gray @ Fieldings Oil 6:00pm Bridgton @ Mosquito 6:00pm Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Port Harbor Practice 5:30

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Sabre Yachts @ Premier Properties 5:30pm Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, May 26, 2016 Advanced Dental @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm Harrison @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm

Friday, May 27, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016 Raymond Car Wash Practice 10:00am Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016 Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 GNG @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm Bridgton @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm Port Harbor & Sabre Yachts  Practice 5:30

Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Softball Minors Game #2 Playoffs                                                          

Premier Properties @ Sabre Yachts 5:30pm
Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, June 2, 2016

Softball Minors Game #4 Playoffs                                                               

W 2 @ Sebago Dental 5:30pm
Naples 2 @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm

Friday, June 3, 2016

Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Raymond Car Wash Practice 11:00am

Sunday, June 5, 2016

Monday, June 6, 2016

Softball Minors Game #5 Playoffs                                       

L1 @ L4 5:30pm
Casco @ Mosquito 6:00pm Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 Fielding Oil Championship Game Port Harbor Practice 5:30

Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Softball Minors  Playoffs                                                          

Sabre Yachts @ Adult Ortho  5:30pm
Sunset Variety @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm Mosquito- Practice 5:30

Thursday, June 9, 2016 Mosquito- Practice 5:30 Mosquito- Practice 5:30

Friday, June 10, 2016

Saturday, June 11, 2016 Raymond Car Wash Practice 10:00am Sunset Variety- Practice 9:00am

Sunday, June 12, 2016

Monday, June 13, 2016 Sunset Variety- Practice 5:30pm

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 Naples 1 @ Sunset Variety 5:30pm Port Harbor Practice 5:30

Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Raymond Car Wash- Practice 5:30pm

Thursday, June 16, 2016 Harrison @ Raymond Car Wash 5:30pm

Friday, June 17, 2016

Saturday, June 18, 2016 Sebago @ Port Harbor 10:00am

Eric Richmond

Darren StPeter

Rob Wing

Jeremy Wilson

Jim Beers

Tony Hovey

Paul Anglin

Mark Childs

Saturday, May 21, 2016 Sebago Dental @ Premier Properties 12:00pm

Saturday, June 4, 2016
Softball Majors Game #2 Playoffs                                       

W1 @ Fielding Oil 10:00am
Waterford @ Port Harbor 10:00am

Premier Properties (Minors SB)

Port Harbor (Rookies)

Sunset Variety (Minors BB)

Raymond Car Wash (Minors BB)

Mosquito (Majors BB)

Fieldings Oil (Majors SB)

Sabre Yachts (Minors SB)

Sebago Dental (Minors SB)

Saturday, May 14, 2016 Sebago Dental @ Sabre Yachts 10:00 & 11:00 Yarmouth @ Fieldings Oil 10:00am & 12:00pm

Shaws @ Premier Properties 10:00amSaturday, May 7, 2016


